
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No.  
52 
338 
237 
950 
122 
460 
636 
18 
113 
83 
750 
956 
389 
21 
198 
921 
566 
159 
207 
305 
697 
181 
54 
741 
118 
129 
440 

Name  
Albin Gerhardsson 
Filip Olsson 
Linus Grelsson 
Gustav Öfverberg 
Max Erlandsson 
Anton Neidert 
Mattias Ek 
Jakob Zetterholm 
Niklas Pettersson 
Melvin Bladh 
Samuel Flink 
Pontus Lindblad 
Stefan Olsson 
Pelle Tell 
Jesper Hansson 
Jesper Gangfors 
Kimie Jägnert 
Kewin Palmér 
Lukas Engerstad 
Robin Ryhnell 
Rasmus Wikström 
Sebastian Andersson 
Måns Hagström 
Fredrik Nylund 
Ludvig Thelander 
Axel Älvebrink 
Lucas Appel 

Club  
Hallsbergs MK 
Getinge MK 
Göta MS 
Tibro MK 
Varbergs MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Ljusdals MK 
Linköpings MS 
Göta MS 
Tranås MS 
Folkare MK 
Västerås MK 
SMK Dala Falun 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Älvbygdens MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Skene MS 
MC Alingsås 
Upplands Väsby MK 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
SMK Kolmården 
Tibro MK 
SMK Ljungby 
Östhammars MK 
Haninge MK 

Sponsor  
Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

CEC RACING 
JWR MX STORE 
Speedequipment MX Team 

Team Bloms MX Racing 
Yamaha Center Västerås 

Beta Scandinavia NTEK Racing 
Motostar Racing 

Marin & Fritid Racing Team 

Speedequipment MX Team 
Team Karlströmsmotor 

Make  
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Beta 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Class  
MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

IDSvemoTA  
9470 
11034 
18100 
16029 
11964 
22335 
8462 
20378 
7384 
10157 
14613 
11704 
14904 
14265 
8473 
9421 
21081 
19147 
109279 
15831 
74767 
22357 
16225 
7203 
19302 
12780 
8515 

Laps  
7 
9 
8 
9 
8 
7 
8 
10 
4 
6 
9 
8 
10 
9 
10 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
5 
7 
6 
9 
9 
8 
9 

Best Tm  
1:43.498 
1:44.675 
1:46.445 
1:46.532 
1:46.555 
1:47.127 
1:47.643 
1:48.013 
1:48.336 
1:48.487 
1:48.534 
1:48.542 
1:48.774 
1:50.127 
1:50.379 
1:50.675 
1:50.704 
1:51.071 
1:51.215 
1:51.910 
1:52.090 
1:52.155 
1:52.889 
1:53.812 
1:53.874 
1:54.451 
1:55.353 

In Lap  
5 
9 
3 
3 
7 
7 
8 
8 
4 
1 
8 
7 
8 
8 
3 
1 
6 
8 
8 
6 
3 
5 
1 
5 
6 
4 
2 

Diff 

1.177 

2.947 

3.034 

3.057 

3.629 

4.145 

4.515 

4.838 

4.989 

5.036 

5.044 

5.276 

6.629 

6.881 

7.177 

7.206 

7.573 

7.717 

8.412 

8.592 

8.657 

9.391 

10.314 

10.376 

10.953 

11.855 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

MXSM - BMK Uddevalla - Deltävling 2 
MX1 

MX1 - Tidskval - Grupp B 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:49:18 

Glimmingen - BMK Uddevalla 1,530 km 

2024-05-11 10:50 

Anslagen:


